DESERT STRIKE LANES
PRICING
Telephone Number: (915) 568-6272

Bowling Prices (Prices reflect per person/per game rate)
Tuesday-Friday (before 1700)

Tuesday-Friday (after 1700)

Saturday-Sunday, Holiday

Desert Nightz (Sat 2000-2300 (2 or 3 hours))

Per game pricing during Desert Nightz (Excludes shoe rental)
Shoe Rental (per person)
Active Duty in Uniform ONLY (Mon-Fri 1100-1700)

Hourly Pricing (Pricing includes shoe rentals for up to 5 people)
Tuesday — Sunday
Tuesday — Sunday
Tuesday — Sunday

Party Packages

The Full Bliss - $199.95 includes:

Price

$4.00/game
$4.50/game
$4.50/game
$11.00-$16.00/person

$5.00/game
$3.50 every day
$3.50/game

$40.00/1 hr
$55.00/2 hrs
$70.00/3 hrs

- Three 16in one topping pizzas, three pitchers of fountain drink, and two lanes of bowling for two

hours for up to 14 people.

The Fuller Bliss - $249.95 includes:

- Four 16in one topping pizzas, four pitchers of fountain drink, and three lanes of bowling for two

hours for up to 21 people.
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