

Telephone Number: (915) 568-6272

Bowling Prices (Prices reflect per person/per game rate)	<u>Price</u>
Tuesday-Friday (before 1700)	\$4.00/game
Tuesday-Friday (after 1700)	\$4.50/game
Saturday-Sunday, Holiday	\$4.50/game
Desert Nightz (Sat 2000-2300 (2 or 3 hours))	\$11.00-\$16.00/person
Per game pricing during Desert Nightz (Excludes shoe rental)	\$5.00/game
Shoe Rental (per person)	\$3.50 every day
Active Duty in Uniform ONLY (Mon-Fri 1100-1700)	\$3.50/game
Hourly Pricing (Pricing includes shoe rentals for up to 5 people)	
Tuesday – Sunday	\$40.00/1 hr
Tuesday – Sunday	\$55.00/2 hrs
Tuesday – Sunday	\$70.00/3 hrs

Party Packages

The Full Bliss - \$199.95 includes:

- Three 16in one topping pizzas, three pitchers of fountain drink, and two lanes of bowling for two hours for up to 14 people.

The Fuller Bliss - \$249.95 includes:

- Four 16in one topping pizzas, four pitchers of fountain drink, and three lanes of bowling for two hours for up to 21 people.

